
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Discus Throw M65 (1)
Judge: 

Klaus Liedtke GER Oer-Erkenschwick, G17/08/2007WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 59.75

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  29/03/2023  13:00:01

End: 29/03/2023  14:06:00

1 3151 Edward ZWOLSKI M65 46.20  SB   Poland

2 2523 Jerzy DUBER M65 44.41     Poland

3 3373 Miro PRSTEC M65 44.21     Slovenia

4 3748 Åke RUUS M65 44.13     Sweden

5 2793 Andrzej MALISZEWSKI M65 43.98     Poland

6 1608 Tibor HEVESSY M65 42.27     Hungary

7 1120 Detlef SCHWARZ M65 40.37     Germany

8 2374 Lars GREIFF M65 37.43     Norway

9 2811 Błażej MIELCAREK M65 36.54     Poland

10 423 Pavel VELEBA M65 35.49     Czech Republic

11 1957 Lorenzo LOCATI M65 35.31     Italy

12 408 Jirí SOLAR M65 34.58     Czech Republic

13 2367 Frank ANDERSEN M65 33.64     Norway

14 3842 Oleksandr BROVKO M65 32.45     Ukraine

15 107 Heinrich GEIGER M65 32.30     Austria

16 986 Manfred LADWIG M65 27.88     Germany

17 112 Wolfram HEIDINGER M65 22.75     Austria

18 2039 Virginio SOFFIENTINI M65 21.08     Italy

2750 Czeslaw LIS M65 DNS     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

43.60 46.20 43.05 x 42.48 xEdward ZWOLSKI

40.70 x 41.40 42.62 x 44.41Jerzy DUBER

41.94 40.50 42.60 44.21 44.14 41.04Miro PRSTEC

39.70 42.48 44.13 41.09 42.14 42.03Åke RUUS

39.37 x 41.88 x 43.98 xAndrzej MALISZEWSKI

41.28 40.26 x 42.22 42.27 42.10Tibor HEVESSY

39.28 38.77 x 40.37 x xDetlef SCHWARZ

37.43 33.09 34.17 30.77 x xLars GREIFF

32.95 31.70 36.54Błażej MIELCAREK

35.49 x xPavel VELEBA

35.31 x xLorenzo LOCATI

x x 34.58Jirí SOLAR

32.83 33.64 31.31Frank ANDERSEN

32.45 27.28 xOleksandr BROVKO

31.28 29.33 32.30Heinrich GEIGER

26.87 19.53 27.88Manfred LADWIG

x 20.79 22.75Wolfram HEIDINGER

20.89 21.08 xVirginio SOFFIENTINI
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 Final Edward ZWOLSKI Poland 46.201  SB   

2 Final Jerzy DUBER Poland 44.412     

3 Final Miro PRSTEC Slovenia 44.213     

4 Final Åke RUUS Sweden 44.134     

5 Final Andrzej MALISZEWSKI Poland 43.985     

6 Final Tibor HEVESSY Hungary 42.276     

7 Final Detlef SCHWARZ Germany 40.377     

8 Final Lars GREIFF Norway 37.438     

9 Final Błażej MIELCAREK Poland 36.549     

10 Final Pavel VELEBA Czech Republic 35.4910     

11 Final Lorenzo LOCATI Italy 35.3111     

12 Final Jirí SOLAR Czech Republic 34.5812     

13 Final Frank ANDERSEN Norway 33.6413     

14 Final Oleksandr BROVKO Ukraine 32.4514     

15 Final Heinrich GEIGER Austria 32.3015     

16 Final Manfred LADWIG Germany 27.8816     

17 Final Wolfram HEIDINGER Austria 22.7517     

18 Final Virginio SOFFIENTINI Italy 21.0818     

Final Czeslaw LIS Poland DNSDNS     
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